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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

1 Sunday 2-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS LEAFS

20 Tuesday 4-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

58 Friday 14-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

79 Sunday 16-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

83 Monday 17-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

97 Wednesday 19-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

135 Monday 24-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

155 Friday 28-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS PUB NIGHT

172 Sunday 30-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

199 Thursday 3-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

230 Sunday 6-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

269 Sunday 13-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

292 Wednesday 16-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

296 Thursday 17-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

315 Sunday 20-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS BOWSER

336 Wednesday 23-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

1066 Friday 25-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

350 Sunday 27-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

384 Saturday 3-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

398 Sunday 4-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

405 Monday 5-Dec 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

430 Saturday 10-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS HNIC

451 Sunday 11-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

465 Wednesday 14-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS BOWSER

508 Monday 19-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

575 Sunday 8-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

595 Thursday 12-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

608 Sunday 15-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

638 Thursday 19-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

645 Friday 20-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS PUB NIGHT

657 Sunday 22-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

682 Tuesday 24-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

705 Sunday 29-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

734 Tuesday 31-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

772 Sunday 5-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

822 Wednesday 15-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS BOWSER

867 Tuesday 28-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

889 Saturday 4-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS HNIC

912 Sunday 5-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

931 Thursday 9-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

952 Sunday 12-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

977 Wednesday 15-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

992 Sunday 19-Mar 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

1011 Tuesday 21-Mar 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

1035 Sunday 26-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

RR020 Saturday 1-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

RR024 Sunday 2-Apr 7:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

RR069 Thursday 6-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

RR080 Tuesday 11-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

RR107 Friday 14-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

RR123 Sunday 16-Apr 11:30 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


